

2nd on A/c bill!

15

Boh. XLV—Form No. 134

Beh. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① P.S.P of working bench mark pillars —					
1.290 Km (vide TM BP-05)					
@ Rs. 3953.61/Km = Rs. 5099.00/-					
② Reference pillars —					
1.290 Km (vide TM BP-05)					
@ Rs. 1812.42/Km = Rs. 2338.00/-					
③ clearing & grubbing road land					
3 inclusive uproadie —					
0.290 Hec. (vide TM BP-05)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec. = Rs. 14829.00/-					
④ Dismantling of existing					
4.5 structures like culverts —					
② cement concrete,					
10.05 m ³ (vide TM BP-09)					
@ Rs. 484.74/m ³ = Rs. 4872.00/-					
⑥ Brick masonry,					
49.50 m ³ (vide TM BP-09)					
@ Rs. 231.77/m ³ = Rs. 11473.00/-					
④ Excavation for road work in					
6					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W - 1974 .33 m ³ @ 23.78/m ³					
					= 46950.00/-
② C-sand - 101.201 m ³ @ 150.80/m ³					
					= 15261.00/-
③ Stone materials -					
Below 2.36 mm - 309.793 m ³ @ 185.740/m ³					
					= 57603.00/-
9.5 to 2.36 mm - 207.877 m ³ @ 411.33/m ³					
					= 85506.00/-
53 to 9.5 mm - 517.67 m ³ @ 516.42/m ³					
					= 267335.00/-
53 to 22.4 mm - 439.254 m ³ @ 458.22/m ³					
					= 201275.00/-
40 mm size - 3.927 m ³ @ 441.08/m ³					
					= 1732.00/-
20 mm size - 39.442 m ³ @ 550.850/m ³					
					= 21727.00/-
10 mm size - 25.640 m ³ @ 614.170/m ³					
					= 15747.00/-
11.20 mm size - 37.125 m ³ @ 345.520/m ³					
					= 30103.00/-
12.5 to 25 mm - 132.084 m ³ @ 528.140/m ³					
					= 69759.00/-
Filler - 21.427 m ³ @ 408.830/m ³					
					= 8760.00/-
Granular material - 30.310 m ³ @ 303.85/m ³					
					= 9210.00/-
Total material cost! Rs. 830968.00/-					
S-fee @ 10% on M. cost! - Rs. 83097.00/-					
Total! Rs. 6716912.00/-					
Deduct previous part (E) 2020869.00/-					
					Rs. 4996043.00/-
28.12.020					
JE					

Continuation